
Qualifying Group B
Round 02 - 2026 Hankook Mexico City E-Prix

Analysis

ABB FIA Formula E World Championship

Crossing the finish line in pit laneB

Lap Time ElapsedKph

Session BestPersonal Best

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap ElapsedTime KphSector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3

350KW Invalidated LapAttack ModeA

NISSAN e-4ORCE  05Nissan Formula E Team
1

Oliver ROWLAND GBR

1:35.179 1 1:35.17927.48229.83537.862 94.2

1:20.047 2 2:55.22625.85726.04528.145 117.3

1:17.669 3 4:12.89524.90625.71127.052 120.9

1:13.416 4 5:26.31122.69724.80125.918 127.9

1:12.817 5 6:39.12825.86223.32623.629 128.9

1:06.648 6 7:45.77621.29822.65922.691 140.9

1:27.839 7 9:13.61524.71930.91132.209 106.9

Porsche 99X Electric WCG3CUPRA KIRO
3

Josep Maria MARTÍ ESP

1:42.055 1 1:42.05526.46530.68644.904 87.8

1:19.071 2 3:01.12624.84626.54427.681 118.7

1:16.090 3 4:17.21623.66225.96826.460 123.4

1:18.064 4 5:35.28024.75628.07125.237 120.3

1:19.359 5 6:54.63928.20525.86925.285 118.3

1:07.391 6 8:02.03021.39923.19622.796 139.3

1:13.759 7 9:15.78924.96624.40824.385 127.3

1:11.574 8 10:27.36323.45123.46824.655 131.2

DS E-TENSE FE25DS PENSKE
7

Maximilian GÜNTHER GER

1:29.043 1 1:29.04324.09926.44338.501 100.7

1:13.407 2 2:42.45023.12824.71825.561 127.9

B1:15.535 3 3:57.98527.64023.68224.213 124.3

3:05.668 4 7:03.65328.93425.3772:11.357 50.6

1:06.758 5 8:10.41121.20822.70022.850 140.6

1:24.988 6 9:35.39930.74527.62526.618 110.5

1:06.777 7 10:42.17621.19522.71722.865 140.6

Jaguar I-Type 7Jaguar TCS Racing
9

Mitch EVANS NZL

1:33.060 1 1:33.06025.89030.40436.766 96.3

1:19.863 2 2:52.92323.97527.56528.323 117.6

1:17.824 3 4:10.74724.33926.75326.732 120.6

1:14.391 4 5:25.13823.48424.51826.389 126.2

1:17.768 5 6:42.90628.10825.23924.421 120.7

1:06.613 6 7:49.51921.14822.68922.776 140.9

1:29.679 7 9:19.19828.71031.31929.650 104.7

1:06.903 8 10:26.10121.27222.80022.831 140.3

Lola T001LOLA YAMAHA ABT FORMULA E TEAM
11

Lucas DI GRASSI BRA

1:48.071 1 1:48.07127.14428.78152.146 82.9

1:19.386 2 3:07.45725.27326.12227.991 118.3

1:16.275 3 4:23.73224.67925.30326.293 123.1

1:13.115 4 5:36.84723.69524.34425.076 128.4

1:20.477 5 6:57.32428.91026.50825.059 116.7

1:06.798 6 8:04.12221.34322.66922.786 140.6

1:34.250 7 9:38.37231.81633.79928.635 99.6

1:07.155 8 10:45.52721.41322.90822.834 139.8

Jaguar I-Type 7Envision Racing
16

Sébastien BUEMI SUI

1:39.514 1 1:39.51427.25429.75942.501 90.1

1:20.261 2 2:59.77524.82326.98328.455 117.0

1:17.016 3 4:16.79124.24425.95626.816 121.9

1:14.360 4 5:31.15122.88624.97526.499 126.3

1:19.465 5 6:50.61631.59123.48324.391 118.2

1:06.328 6 7:56.94421.06722.58422.677 141.6

1:33.988 7 9:30.93228.36333.65131.974 99.9

1:06.819 8 10:37.75121.32222.67522.822 140.5

Lola T001LOLA YAMAHA ABT FORMULA E TEAM
22

Zane MALONEY BAR

1:48.573 1 1:48.57326.91627.49154.166 82.6

1:19.373 2 3:07.94624.88626.37628.111 118.3

1:16.294 3 4:24.24024.52825.37026.396 123.1

1:14.019 4 5:38.25923.55024.87925.590 126.8

1:22.066 5 7:00.32530.11727.12624.823 114.4

1:07.104 6 8:07.42921.38922.78322.932 139.9

1:34.402 7 9:41.83133.42933.97826.995 99.5

1:07.563 8 10:49.39421.73722.79923.027 139.0

Porsche 99X ElectricAndretti Formula E
28

Felipe DRUGOVICH BRA

1:36.181 1 1:36.18126.91528.95540.311 93.2

1:20.136 2 2:56.31725.49426.77027.872 117.2

1:16.862 3 4:13.17924.57425.59826.690 122.2

1:15.422 4 5:28.60123.95925.04026.423 124.5

1:17.445 5 6:46.04627.50625.00924.930 121.2

1:06.834 6 7:52.88021.22122.62922.984 140.5

1:30.681 7 9:23.56127.87733.09629.708 103.5

1:07.716 8 10:31.27722.02922.67623.011 138.6

Porsche 99X Electric WCG3CUPRA KIRO
33

Dan TICKTUM GBR

2:39.409 1 2:39.40924.93928.9851:45.485 56.2

1:15.820 2 3:55.22923.58525.95226.283 123.8

1:14.222 3 5:09.45123.96224.92225.338 126.5

1:16.753 4 6:26.20425.36726.11325.273 122.3

1:06.538 5 7:32.74221.30222.61222.624 141.1

1:32.484 6 9:05.22627.25332.61432.617 101.5

1:29.629 7 10:34.85523.96831.93433.727 104.8

Porsche 99X ElectricPorsche Formula E Team
94

Pascal WEHRLEIN GER

1:32.285 1 1:32.28526.16930.72035.396 97.1

1:20.288 2 2:52.57324.79727.67727.814 116.9

1:17.884 3 4:10.45724.58226.95426.348 120.5

1:14.285 4 5:24.74223.47124.59226.222 126.4

1:11.213 5 6:35.95523.08124.12824.004 131.8

1:06.812 6 7:42.76721.19322.94322.676 140.5

1:27.908 7 9:10.67524.96034.22228.726 106.8

1:06.778 8 10:17.45321.20722.71222.859 140.6
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